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LETNIE MISTRZOSTWA OKRĘGU WIELKOPOLSKIEGO
Poznań, 14- - 15-6-2019

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 200m grzbietowy Open
2019-06-14 - 10:32 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

10 - 14 lat

1. KARBOWNIK Małgorzata 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:24.61 631 1:10.23 1:14.38
2. CIESIELSKA Inga 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:31.66 547 1:12.90 1:18.76
3. WIECZOREK Zuzanna 05 KS Warta Poznań 2:32.17 541 1:14.92 1:17.25
4. WORONIECKA Emilia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:41.72 451 1:17.57 1:24.15
5. JARZEMBOWSKA Aleksandra 05 KS Posnania Poznań 2:42.50 444 1:18.08 1:24.42
6. DOMŻOL Zofia 05 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:49.14 394 1:22.72 1:26.42
7. ONOSZKO Anna 05 KS Warta Poznań 2:50.81 383 1:26.28 1:24.53
8. KANIASTA Matylda 05 KS Warta Poznań 2:51.87 376 1:22.98 1:28.89
9. MIELOCH Marcelina 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 2:55.56 352 1:24.88 1:30.68

10. TOMYS Maja 06 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 3:08.88 283 1:31.85 1:37.03

15 - 16 lat

1. RYDYŃSKA Marianna 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:23.42 647 1:11.10 1:12.32
2. KRZYSZTOFIAK Iga 03 KS Warta Poznań 2:27.75 591 1:12.24 1:15.51
3. KANTECKA Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:31.41 550 1:15.25 1:16.16
4. CZECHYRA Agata 03 KS Warta Poznań 2:33.39 529 1:14.85 1:18.54
5. TOMASIK Otylia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:34.99 512 1:14.28 1:20.71
6. CYGAN Julia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:35.17 511 1:16.55 1:18.62
7. FRYSIAK Zuzanna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:42.48 445 1:18.91 1:23.57
8. PILARSKA Natalia 03 MKP Wągrowiec 2:47.12 409 1:19.79 1:27.33

Open

1. RYDYŃSKA Marianna 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:23.42 647 1:11.10 1:12.32
2. KARBOWNIK Małgorzata 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:24.61 631 1:10.23 1:14.38
3. KRZYSZTOFIAK Iga 03 KS Warta Poznań 2:27.75 591 1:12.24 1:15.51
4. KANTECKA Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:31.41 550 1:15.25 1:16.16
5. CIESIELSKA Inga 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:31.66 547 1:12.90 1:18.76
6. WIECZOREK Zuzanna 05 KS Warta Poznań 2:32.17 541 1:14.92 1:17.25
7. CZECHYRA Agata 03 KS Warta Poznań 2:33.39 529 1:14.85 1:18.54
8. GRZELCZYK Natalia 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:33.52 527 1:14.50 1:19.02
9. TOMASIK Otylia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:34.99 512 1:14.28 1:20.71

10. CYGAN Julia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:35.17 511 1:16.55 1:18.62
11. WORONIECKA Emilia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:41.72 451 1:17.57 1:24.15
12. FRYSIAK Zuzanna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:42.48 445 1:18.91 1:23.57
13. JARZEMBOWSKA Aleksandra 05 KS Posnania Poznań 2:42.50 444 1:18.08 1:24.42
14. PILARSKA Natalia 03 MKP Wągrowiec 2:47.12 409 1:19.79 1:27.33
15. DOMŻOL Zofia 05 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz2:49.14 394 1:22.72 1:26.42
16. ONOSZKO Anna 05 KS Warta Poznań 2:50.81 383 1:26.28 1:24.53
17. KANIASTA Matylda 05 KS Warta Poznań 2:51.87 376 1:22.98 1:28.89
18. MIELOCH Marcelina 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 2:55.56 352 1:24.88 1:30.68
19. TOMYS Maja 06 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 3:08.88 283 1:31.85 1:37.03


